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1 DB-220 275168 ADITRI MANDAL HARI SANKAR MANDAL V 37 38 35 26 21 32 68 257 400 64
2 DB-220 275169 AGAMANI SEN NABIN SEN V 27 27 50 54
3 DB-220 275170 AISHANI DAS NILOY KUMAR DAS V 33 32 36 101 150 67

4 DB-220 275171 AITIJHYA PATRA PRITAM NATH PATRA V 26 28 33 87 150 58
5 DB-220 275172 ANIRBAN SAHA SURENDRA NATH SAHA V 25 32 32 89 150 59
6 DB-220 275173 APARAJITA GHOSH TOTAN GHOSH V 42 34 38 114 150 76
7 DB-220 275174 ARNESH BANERJEE PROSENJIT BANERJEE V 22 24 42 88 200 44
8 DB-220 275175 ARPAN GHOSH BIPLAB GHOSH V 27 30 29 86 150 57
9 DB-220 275176 AYUSH DATTA PRADIPTA DATTA V 30 29 27 86 150 57

10 DB-220 275177 DIBYNGSHU GHOSH DR CHIRANJIB GHOSH V 36 37 34 37 35 38 65 282 400 71
11 DB-220 275178 GARGIDEV NATH SAMIT DEVNATH V 31 29 28 88 150 59

12 DB-220 275179 ISHITA SAHA TAPAS KUMAR SAHA V 29 38 42 32 22 28 65 256 400 64
13 DB-220 275180 KINJAL TUDU LKRISHNA CHANDRA TUDU V 25 24 24 12 19 15 62 181 400 45
14 DB-220 275181 MAISHA ANAN ABDUL MALEQUE MONDAL V 54 54 100 54
15 DB-220 275182 NAFISA RAISA MD NAZIMUDDIN MONDAL V 23 23 50 46
16 DB-220 275183 NAIRIT SARKAR NANTU SARKAR V 32 30 54 116 200 58
17 DB-220 275184 SABAH TAIYEEBA SAMSUJJUHA SARKAR V 23 28 65 116 200 58
18 DB-220 275185 SAMRIDDHI MANDAL DHIMAN MONDAL V 38 32 40 42 34 38 65 289 400 72
19 DB-220 275186 SHETANSHO PAUL TAPASH PAUL V 26 24 22 72 150 48
20 DB-220 275187 SOUHARDYA ISLAM SAFIKUL ISLAM V 39 42 38 24 20 32 53 248 400 62

21 DB-220 275188 SUNANDA DEY SURAJIT DEY V 30 26 32 88 150 59
22 DB-220 275189 SWAGOTA MITRA GOUTAM CHANDRA MITRA V 29 31 26 86 150 57
23 DB-220 275190 ZARA KHAN MD MUSTAKIM SK V 28 28 50 56
24 DB-220 275191 AISHANEE SARKAR SWARAJ SARKAR VI 35 35 60 58
25 DB-220 275192 ANISH MANDAL AJOY MANDAL VI 40 37 22 18 18 24 50 209 460 45
26 DB-220 275193 ATRI SARKAR ARUP SARKAR VI 58 58 100 58
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27 DB-220 275194 DEBANJANA PAUL AKSHOY PAUL VI 68 68 100 68
28 DB-220 275195 DIPTORANGA DEBNATH DIPAK DEBNATH VI 34 34 60 57
29 DB-220 275196 ENAKSHI HANSDAK DINESH KUMAR HANSDAK VI 15 20 21 56 180 31
30 DB-220 275197 JAVID TANVI SABIR ALI VI 35 35 60 58
31 DB-220 275198 KAUSHANI BAGCHI TARITRANJAN BAGCHI VI 35 35 60 58
32 DB-220 275199 MADHURIMA MAJKURI CHINMOY MAJKURI VI 42 42 100 42
33 DB-220 275200 MAYUKH DUTTA HARAPROSAD DUTTA VI 36 34 28 118 180 66
34 DB-220 275201 MD SIFAT MD ABDUR RAKIB VI 26 26 60 43
35 DB-220 275202 NETBAYAN DAS SARKAR SOUMYA DAS SARKAR VI 24 24 60 40

36 DB-220 275203 POULAMI MAJUMDER PRITAM MAJUMDER VI 55 55 100 55
37 DB-220 275204 PUNEET DEBNATH PRADIP DEBNATH VI 18 18 60 30
38 DB-220 275205 RAGINI BISWAS NILIMESH BISWAS VI 42 39 36 36 32 41 56 282 460 61
39 DB-220 275206 RAJ SWARNIMA PHANI SAMRAT PHANI VI 44 40 60 144 220 65
40 DB-220 275207 RITAMBHAR HALDER RAGHUNATH HALDER VI 34 34 60 57
41 DB-220 275208 SAGNIK BANERJEE DIBYENDU BANERJEE VI 35 35 60 58
42 DB-220 275209 SAMODEB SARDAR DEBDAS SARDAR VI 20 21 18 59 180 33
43 DB-220 275210 SANDIPAN SAHA SUMAN SAHA VI 21 21 60 35

44 DB-220 275211 SATRIYA ADHIKARY SWAPAN KUMAR ADHIKARY VI 33 33 60 55
45 DB-220 275212 SOUMIK DAS SATYAPRIYA DAS VI 44 46 40 130 180 72
46 DB-220 275213 SOUNI CHAKRABARTY SOURABH CHAKRABARTY VI ABSENT ABSENT
47 DB-220 275214 SUBHOLAXMI GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH VI 40 38 19 97 180 54
48 DB-220 275215 SWACHCHOTOYA BANERJEE SOMENATH BANERJERR VI 34 34 60 57
51 DB-220 275218 JAHIN ISLAM SABINUR ISLAM VI ABSENT ABSENT
49 DB-220 275216 A. K.M SAYEED ASRAF ALI VII 19 24 22 65 180 36
50 DB-220 275217 AADRITA SAYED SUBHASIS SAYED VII 36 42 28 106 180 59
52 DB-220 275219 ABANTIKA MAJUMDER RAJU MAJUMDER VII 35 35 60 58

53 DB-220 275220 ABU RAIHAN KABIR ABU SUFIAN KABIR VII 33 33 60 55
54 DB-220 275221 ANUMITRA GHOSH BIDHAN CHANDRA GHOSH VII 54 54 100 54
55 DB-220 275222 ARUNAVO GHOSH AMARNATH GHOSH VII 22 24 18 64 180 36
56 DB-220 275223 BININDITA DAS NILOTPAL DAS VII 27 34 29 90 180 50
57 DB-220 275224 BISHWABASU SAHA BAPAN SAHA VII 42 45 55 142 220 65
58 DB-220 275225 ESHAN GHOSH CHIRANJIB GHOSH VII 42 45 42 129 180 72
59 DB-220 275226 KASHIFA PARVIN MD KAMARUZZAMAN VII 34 34 60 57



60 DB-220 275227 MRITTIKA SARKAR LATE KALYAN KANTI SARKAR VII 35 35 60 58
61 DB-220 275228 NILOY BISWAS NIRUPAMA BISWAS VII 40 40 60 67
62 DB-220 275229 PARVEZ AHMED SYED ABED ALI KHTAR VII 34 34 60 57
63 DB-220 275230 PRIYANGSU DAS PANKAJ DAS VII 34 34 60 57
64 DB-220 275231 PRIYANKA PANDA DR BIKASH KUMAR PANDA VII 38 40 43 121 180 67
65 DB-220 275232 PROGYANJYOTI SEN PINTU SEN VII 36 32 50 118 220 54
66 DB-220 275233 SANGRAM KUNDU BHAJAN KUNDU VII ABSENT ABSENT
67 DB-220 275234 SANJANA DAS SUMITRA DAS VII 35 35 60 58
68 DB-220 275235 SHANKHADEEP SARKAR SAMIRAN SARKAR VII 35 35 60 58

69 DB-220 275236 SMRITIMAN SARKAR SUBIR SARKAR VII 34 34 60 57
70 DB-220 275237 SOUMI PRAMANIK AMAR KUMAR PRAMANIK VII 35 35 60 58
71 DB-220 275238 SRIJAN SEN BISWAJIT SEN VII 22 14 21 57 180 32
72 DB-220 275239 TRISHITA HALDER ARUP HALDAR VII 49 48 44 141 180 78
73 DB-220 275240 UDITA BISWAS UTTAM KUMAR BISWAS VII 33 40 46 119 180 66
74 DB-220 275241 ADDYA BRAHMA PRASUN BRAHMA VIII 28 28 60 47
75 DB-220 275242 BARSHIT SARKAR BIPLAB SARKAR VIII 38 42 80 120 67
76 DB-220 275243 CHHANDAK SHIT KRISHNADASHIT VIII 31 31 60 52

77 DB-220 275244 MITRAVA SARKAR SUDIPTA SARKAR VIII 47 46 32 125 220 57
78 DB-220 275245 SANGLAP DAS SANJIB DAS VIII 41 41 60 68
79 DB-220 275246 SOUPARNO BISWAS MANAS KUMAR BISWAS VIII 32 32 60 53
80 DB-220 275247 SRIPRIYA SAHA SEKHAR SAHA VIII 20 20 60 33
81 DB-220 275248 TURJYA BISWAS TATAN BISWAS VIII 34 34 60 57
82 DB-220 275249 ABHILASHA DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS IX 34 34 60 57
83 DB-220 275250 AFIA SARIKA MD NAZMUL ISLAM IX 34 34 60 57
84 DB-220 275251 AISHIK BHATTA SUMAN BHATTA IX 34 42 36 112 180 62
85 DB-220 275252 ANIRBAN DATTA DR JOYDIP DATTA IX 44 40 46 130 180 72

86 DB-220 275253 ANWESHA MAJUMDER ASHOK MAJUMDER IX 35 35 60 58
87 DB-220 275254 ARGYADIP GOSWAMI RAJIB GOSWAMI IX 40 35 37 112 180 62
88 DB-220 275255 ARIF HASAN MASIDUL HASAN IX 31 33 29 93 180 52
89 DB-220 275256 AYAN ALI MD SAJJAD HOSSAIN IX 35 35 60 58
90 DB-220 275257 DEBATRI BHAKAT DEBNATH BHAKAT IX 36 24 23 83 180 46
91 DB-220 275258 DEBMALYA BAGCHI JAYDEEP BAGCHI IX 35 35 60 58
92 DB-220 275259 FARZANA NASRIN ABDUL FURKAN MONDAL IX 40 43 40 39 33 31 55 283 460 62



93 DB-220 275260 KOUSTAV SAHA RANJIT SAHA IX 39 41 34 114 180 63
94 DB-220 275261 MEHEFUZ ISLAM SABINUR ISLAM IX 33 33 60 55
95 DB-220 275262 MOHANA BAGCHI SAGARNIL BAGCHI IX 55 55 100 55
96 DB-220 275263 PAPRI KARMAKAR UJJAL KARMAKAR IX 31 31 60 52
97 DB-220 275264 PRAPTI CHAKRABORTY PALASH CHAKRABORTY IX 14 21 18 53 180 29
98 DB-220 275265 RISHIRAJ SARKAR RAJIB SARKAR IX 29 23 25 77 180 43
99 DB-220 275266 SABIAR ANSARI SAHABUDDIN IX 34 34 60 57

100 DB-220 275267 SOUNAK MONDAL CHINMOY KUMAR MONDAL IX 28 23 20 71 180 39
101 DB-220 275268 SRIJA MANDAL SANJIB MANDAL IX 22 22 60 37

102 DB-220 275269 SUDIPTA GHOSH PRANAB KMAR GHOSH IX 40 40 38 118 180 66
103 DB-220 275270 SUMIT KUMAR TA SUJOY KUMAR TA IX 24 27 22 73 180 41
104 DB-220 275271 TEJAS BHAKAT BINOD KUMAR BHAKAT IX 34 26 38 98 180 54

105 DB-220 275272 JAYANDRA NATH ROY AMARENDRA NATH ROY X 36 34 30 100 180 56



S.NO. ROLL NO NAME GUARDIAN NAME CLASS MATH ENG SCI SST G.K COM A & P
 MARKS 

OBTAINED

FULL 

MARKS

% 

OBTAINED
GIFTS

1 DB-220 275168 ADITRI MANDAL HARI SANKAR MANDAL V 37 38 35 26 21 32 68 257 400 64 MT+MC

2 DB-220 275169 AGAMANI SEN NABIN SEN V 27 27 50 54 MC

3 DB-220 275170 AISHANI DAS NILOY KUMAR DAS V 33 32 36 101 150 67 MT+MC

4 DB-220 275171 AITIJHYA PATRA PRITAM NATH PATRA V 26 28 33 87 150 58 MC

5 DB-220 275172 ANIRBAN SAHA SURENDRA NATH SAHA V 25 32 32 89 150 59 MC

6 DB-220 275173 APARAJITA GHOSH TOTAN GHOSH V 42 34 38 114 150 76 1200+MEDAL+MC

7 DB-220 275175 ARPAN GHOSH BIPLAB GHOSH V 27 30 29 86 150 57 MC

8 DB-220 275176 AYUSH DATTA PRADIPTA DATTA V 30 29 27 86 150 57 MC

9 DB-220 275177 DIBYNGSHU GHOSH DR CHIRANJIB GHOSH V 36 37 34 37 35 38 65 282 400 71 TROPHY+MEDAL+MC

10 DB-220 275178 GARGIDEV NATH SAMIT DEVNATH V 31 29 28 88 150 59 MC

11 DB-220 275179 ISHITA SAHA TAPAS KUMAR SAHA V 29 38 42 32 22 28 65 256 400 64 MT+MC

12 DB-220 275181 MAISHA ANAN ABDUL MALEQUE MONDAL V 54 54 100 54 MC

13 DB-220 275183 NAIRIT SARKAR NANTU SARKAR V 32 30 54 116 200 58 MC

14 DB-220 275184 SABAH TAIYEEBA SAMSUJJUHA SARKAR V 23 28 65 116 200 58 MC

15 DB-220 275185 SAMRIDDHI MANDAL DHIMAN MONDAL V 38 32 40 42 34 38 65 289 400 72 TROPHY+MEDAL+MC

16 DB-220 275187 SOUHARDYA ISLAM SAFIKUL ISLAM V 39 42 38 24 20 32 53 248 400 62 MT+MC

17 DB-220 275188 SUNANDA DEY SURAJIT DEY V 30 26 32 88 150 59 MC

18 DB-220 275189 SWAGOTA MITRA GOUTAM CHANDRA MITRA V 29 31 26 86 150 57 MC

19 DB-220 275190 ZARA KHAN MD MUSTAKIM SK V 28 28 50 56 MC

20 DB-220 275191 AISHANEE SARKAR SWARAJ SARKAR VI 35 35 60 58 MC

21 DB-220 275193 ATRI SARKAR ARUP SARKAR VI 58 58 100 58 MC

22 DB-220 275194 DEBANJANA PAUL AKSHOY PAUL VI 68 68 100 68 MT+MC

23 DB-220 275195 DIPTORANGA DEBNATH DIPAK DEBNATH VI 34 34 60 57 MC

24 DB-220 275197 JAVID TANVI SABIR ALI VI 35 35 60 58 MC

25 DB-220 275198 KAUSHANI BAGCHI TARITRANJAN BAGCHI VI 35 35 60 58 MC

26 DB-220 275200 MAYUKH DUTTA HARAPROSAD DUTTA VI 36 34 28 118 180 66 MT+MC
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27 DB-220 275203 POULAMI MAJUMDER PRITAM MAJUMDER VI 55 55 100 55 MC

28 DB-220 275205 RAGINI BISWAS NILIMESH BISWAS VI 42 39 36 36 32 41 56 282 460 61 MT+MC

29 DB-220 275206 RAJ SWARNIMA PHANI SAMRAT PHANI VI 44 40 60 144 220 65 MT+MC

30 DB-220 275207 RITAMBHAR HALDER RAGHUNATH HALDER VI 34 34 60 57 MC

31 DB-220 275208 SAGNIK BANERJEE DIBYENDU BANERJEE VI 35 35 60 58 MC

32 DB-220 275211 SATRIYA ADHIKARY SWAPAN KUMAR ADHIKARY VI 33 33 60 55 MC

33 DB-220 275212 SOUMIK DAS SATYAPRIYA DAS VI 44 46 40 130 180 72 TROPHY+MEDAL+MC

34 DB-220 275214 SUBHOLAXMI GHOSH SOMNATH GHOSH VI 40 38 19 97 180 54 MC

35 DB-220 275215 SWACHCHOTOYA BANERJEE SOMENATH BANERJERR VI 34 34 60 57 MC

36 DB-220 275217 AADRITA SAYED SUBHASIS SAYED VII 36 42 28 106 180 59 MC

37 DB-220 275219 ABANTIKA MAJUMDER RAJU MAJUMDER VII 35 35 60 58 MC

38 DB-220 275220 ABU RAIHAN KABIR ABU SUFIAN KABIR VII 33 33 60 55 MC

39 DB-220 275221 ANUMITRA GHOSH BIDHAN CHANDRA GHOSH VII 54 54 100 54 MC

40 DB-220 275223 BININDITA DAS NILOTPAL DAS VII 27 34 29 90 180 50 MC

41 DB-220 275224 BISHWABASU SAHA BAPAN SAHA VII 42 45 55 142 220 65 MT+MC

42 DB-220 275225 ESHAN GHOSH CHIRANJIB GHOSH VII 42 45 42 129 180 72 TROPHY+MEDAL+MC

43 DB-220 275226 KASHIFA PARVIN MD KAMARUZZAMAN VII 34 34 60 57 MC

44 DB-220 275227 MRITTIKA SARKAR LATE KALYAN KANTI SARKAR VII 35 35 60 58 MC

45 DB-220 275228 NILOY BISWAS NIRUPAMA BISWAS VII 40 40 60 67 MT+MC

46 DB-220 275229 PARVEZ AHMED SYED ABED ALI KHTAR VII 34 34 60 57 MC

47 DB-220 275230 PRIYANGSU DAS PANKAJ DAS VII 34 34 60 57 MC

48 DB-220 275231 PRIYANKA PANDA DR BIKASH KUMAR PANDA VII 38 40 43 121 180 67 MT+MC

49 DB-220 275232 PROGYANJYOTI SEN PINTU SEN VII 36 32 50 118 220 54 MC

50 DB-220 275234 SANJANA DAS SUMITRA DAS VII 35 35 60 58 MC

51 DB-220 275235 SHANKHADEEP SARKAR SAMIRAN SARKAR VII 35 35 60 58 MC

52 DB-220 275236 SMRITIMAN SARKAR SUBIR SARKAR VII 34 34 60 57 MC

53 DB-220 275237 SOUMI PRAMANIK AMAR KUMAR PRAMANIK VII 35 35 60 58 MC

54 DB-220 275239 TRISHITA HALDER ARUP HALDAR VII 49 48 44 141 180 78 1500+MEDAL+MC

55 DB-220 275240 UDITA BISWAS UTTAM KUMAR BISWAS VII 33 40 46 119 180 66 MT+MC

56 DB-220 275242 BARSHIT SARKAR BIPLAB SARKAR VIII 38 42 80 120 67 MT+MC

57 DB-220 275243 CHHANDAK SHIT KRISHNADASHIT VIII 31 31 60 52 MC

58 DB-220 275244 MITRAVA SARKAR SUDIPTA SARKAR VIII 47 46 32 125 220 57 MC

59 DB-220 275245 SANGLAP DAS SANJIB DAS VIII 41 41 60 68 MT+MC



60 DB-220 275246 SOUPARNO BISWAS MANAS KUMAR BISWAS VIII 32 32 60 53 MC

61 DB-220 275248 TURJYA BISWAS TATAN BISWAS VIII 34 34 60 57 MC

62 DB-220 275249 ABHILASHA DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS IX 34 34 60 57 MC

63 DB-220 275250 AFIA SARIKA MD NAZMUL ISLAM IX 34 34 60 57 MC

64 DB-220 275251 AISHIK BHATTA SUMAN BHATTA IX 34 42 36 112 180 62 MT+MC

65 DB-220 275252 ANIRBAN DATTA DR JOYDIP DATTA IX 44 40 46 130 180 72 TROPHY+MEDAL+MC

66 DB-220 275253 ANWESHA MAJUMDER ASHOK MAJUMDER IX 35 35 60 58 MC

67 DB-220 275254 ARGYADIP GOSWAMI RAJIB GOSWAMI IX 40 35 37 112 180 62 MT+MC

68 DB-220 275255 ARIF HASAN MASIDUL HASAN IX 31 33 29 93 180 52 MC

69 DB-220 275256 AYAN ALI MD SAJJAD HOSSAIN IX 35 35 60 58 MC

70 DB-220 275258 DEBMALYA BAGCHI JAYDEEP BAGCHI IX 35 35 60 58 MC

71 DB-220 275259 FARZANA NASRIN ABDUL FURKAN MONDAL IX 40 43 40 39 33 31 55 283 460 62 MT+MC

72 DB-220 275260 KOUSTAV SAHA RANJIT SAHA IX 39 41 34 114 180 63 MT+MC

73 DB-220 275261 MEHEFUZ ISLAM SABINUR ISLAM IX 33 33 60 55 MC

74 DB-220 275262 MOHANA BAGCHI SAGARNIL BAGCHI IX 55 55 100 55 MC

75 DB-220 275263 PAPRI KARMAKAR UJJAL KARMAKAR IX 31 31 60 52 MC

76 DB-220 275266 SABIAR ANSARI SAHABUDDIN IX 34 34 60 57 MC

77 DB-220 275269 SUDIPTA GHOSH PRANAB KMAR GHOSH IX 40 40 38 118 180 66 MT+MC

78 DB-220 275271 TEJAS BHAKAT BINOD KUMAR BHAKAT IX 34 26 38 98 180 54 MC

79 DB-220 275272 JAYANDRA NATH ROY AMARENDRA NATH ROY X 36 34 30 100 180 56 MC

NOTE:  MC = MERIT CERTIFICATE, MT = MOMENTO

GIFT DETAILS : MEDAL = 7, TROPHY = 5 , MOMENTO = 19, CASH = 2700 

ALL THE GIFTS WILL BE SENT TO YOUR SCHOOL IN THE MONTH OF JUNE

PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATES FOR ALL THE PARTICIPANTS


